EASY LAWN CUTTING - Prices

LOT SIZE

BI-WEEKLY
CUTTING

WEEKLY
CUTTING

SPRING
CLEANUP

FALL
CLEANUP

GARDEN
MAINTENANCE

0 - 1000

1000 — 2000

2000 — 3000

3000 — 4000

4000 — 5000

5000 — 6000

6000 — 7000

7000 — 8000

8000 — 9000

9000 — 10000

10000 — 11000

11000 — 12000

$60

$70

$80

$90

$100

$110

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$100

$105

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$180

$190

$200

$210

$180

$200

$220

$240

$260

$280

$300

$320

$340

$360

$380

$400

$80

$90

$100

$110

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$180

$190

$80

$90

$100

$110

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$180

$190

* Average price and includes cutting, trimming and clean-up. Bi-weekly cutting will incur an
additional $5 per bag for grass clipping removal

Seniors get 10% off

$20*

$25*

$30*

$35*

$40*

$50*

$50*

$50*

$50*

$50*

$50*

$50*



