EASY LAWN CUTTING - Prices

SMS: 778-319-3656 EMAIL: INFO@EASYLAWNCUTTING.COM

LOT SIZE	SINGLE	BI-WEEKLY CUTTING	WEEKLY CUTTING	SPRING CLEANUP	FALL CLEANUP	GARDEN MAINTENANCE
0 – 1000	\$60	\$100	\$180	\$80	\$80	\$20*
1000 – 2000	\$70	\$105	\$200	\$90	\$90	\$25*
2000 – 3000	\$80	\$120	\$220	\$100	\$100	\$30*
3000 – 4000	\$90	\$130	\$240	\$110	\$110	\$35*
4000 – 5000	\$100	\$140	\$260	\$120	\$120	\$40*
5000 – 6000	\$110	\$150	\$280	\$130	\$130	\$50*
6000 – 7000	\$120	\$160	\$300	\$140	\$140	\$50*
7000 – 8000	\$130	\$170	\$320	\$150	\$150	\$50*
8000 – 9000	\$140	\$180	\$340	\$160	\$160	\$50*
9000 – 10000	\$150	\$190	\$360	\$170	\$170	\$50*
10000 – 11000	\$160	\$200	\$380	\$180	\$180	\$50*
11000 – 12000	\$170	\$210	\$400	\$190	\$190	\$50*

^{*} Average price and includes cutting, trimming and clean-up. Bi-weekly cutting will incur an additional \$5 per bag for grass clipping removal

Seniors get 10% off